

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:M.A.C.M.A. Nos.1154, 1838, 2136, 2137 and 2138 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<u>GTK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellants, post after two (2) weeks. He submits that a Division Bench of this Court passed orders relating to the same accident and he will place the same on record. <u>GTK, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE