

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.1154, 1838, 2136, 2137 and 2138 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.12.2025	<u>GTK,J</u> After hearing Sri Harish, learned counsel representing Sri D. Kodandarami Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the claimants, Sri T. S. Rayulu, learned counsel appearing for the Insurance Company and Sri Ravi Teja, learned counsel representing Smt. A. Jayanthi, learned counsel, this Court feels that further opportunity of hearing is required to be afforded to the learned counsels and upon the request, the matters are adjourned to next week. List these matters on 26.12.2025. GTK,J BMS	