

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.1154, 1838, 2136, 2137 and 2138 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.01.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Sri Harish, learned counsel representing Sri D.Kodandarami Reddy, learned counsel for the claimants, placed on record a judgment of the Division Bench of this Court in M.A.C.M.A.Nos.1480 and 2114 of 2017, dated 02.12.2024, filed by the claimants arising out of the same incident. List these matters on 23.01.2026. GTK,J BMS	